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- ClassHeadNo Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         1a - Short Wheelbase Standard Cars

1a100 Charles GILLETT BUGATTI  BRESCIA 1496 1923 216 1st Class

1a102 Nicholas BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 747 1929 194 2nd Class

Class 1b         1b - Short Wheelbase Modified and Special

1b141 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 3300 1930 285 The Campbell Trophy

1st Class

1b111 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 750 1930 256 1st Class

1b113 Jon FLEMING AUSTIN  ULSTER TRIALS 750 1928 242 2nd Class

1b145 Peter KITE GN  SPORTS 1096 1921 238 2nd Class

1b151 Ian WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 235 2nd Class

1b138 Keith HILL SINGER  JUNIOR SPECIAL 848 1930 222 2nd Class

1b118 Jolyon HARRISON FORD  A SPECIAL 3200 1930 220 2nd Class

1b154 Richard HOULGATE AUSTIN  7 747 1930 220 2nd Class

1b127 William MCVICKER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1927/32 219 2nd Class

1b130 Joseph STOLLERY WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 1950 1934 219 2nd Class

1b128 Miss Sarah SKELTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 747 1930 210 3rd Class

1b120  Andrew FOX AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 747 1937 209 3rd Class

1b116 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 747 1930 206 3rd Class

1b132 Keith DOBINSON AUSTIN  7 747 1930 205 3rd Class

1b143 Dennis BINGHAM RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1936 205 3rd Class

1b115 Nigel GLOVER AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 747 1929 204 3rd Class

1b142 Miss Hannah MYCOCK AUSTIN  7 747 1930 204 3rd Class

1b135 Malcolm GORDON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1929 180 The Sammy Davis Cup

Class 2b         2b - Long Wheelbase Modified and Special

2b212 Tim KEMP AUSTIN  FRANKLIN SPECIAL 4490 1930 209 The McCosh Trophy

1st Class

2b213 Roger TOLSON LEA-FRANCIS  P TYPE 1496 1930 175 2nd Class

Marshals Draw

Stuart Moore

Young Marshals Draw

Sandford Andrews
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EvClasClsHwdNo Name Car 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15

Class 1a         1a - Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 1a100 Charles GILLETT BUGATTI  BRESCIA 17 4 8 19 7 18 8 16 25 19 25 25 25 216 1st
1a 1a102 Nicholas BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 17 3 7 19 6 18 8 17 22 9 21 25 22 194 2nd
1a 1a101 James EMSON AUSTIN  7 RP BOX SALOON 15 2 6 19 0 4 7 13 20 8 19 7 21 141 0

Class 1b         1b - Short Wheelbase Modified and Special
1b 1b141 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 19 14 16 20 25 25 25 18 25 23 25 25 25 285 Cmpbl
1b 1b111 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 19 17 16 21 8 21 11 22 25 21 25 25 25 256 1st
1b 1b113 Jon FLEMING AUSTIN  ULSTER TRIALS 16 4 9 19 22 20 11 21 25 20 25 25 25 242 2nd
1b 1b145 Peter KITE GN  SPORTS 18 4 10 20 7 18 13 23 25 25 25 25 25 238 2nd
1b 1b151 Ian WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 17 15 8 19 11 18 8 19 25 20 25 25 25 235 2nd
1b 1b138 Keith HILL SINGER  JUNIOR SPECIAL 17 4 10 19 7 18 10 18 24 20 25 25 25 222 2nd
1b 1b118 Jolyon HARRISON FORD  A SPECIAL 15 3 8 20 9 18 11 15 25 21 25 25 25 220 2nd
1b 1b154 Richard HOULGATE AUSTIN  7 16 3 8 19 11 18 10 18 25 19 25 25 23 220 2nd
1b 1b127 William MCVICKER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 16 4 6 19 10 18 10 18 25 20 24 25 24 219 2nd
1b 1b130 Joseph STOLLERY WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 17 4 8 19 11 18 10 15 23 19 25 25 25 219 2nd
1b 1b128 Miss Sarah SKELTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 15 3 8 19 6 17 10 20 25 18 22 25 22 210 3rd
1b 1b120  Andrew FOX AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 16 3 8 19 10 18 7 19 24 10 25 25 25 209 3rd
1b 1b116 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 16 4 8 19 5 18 8 18 25 11 25 25 24 206 3rd
1b 1b132 Keith DOBINSON AUSTIN  7 16 3 9 19 7 17 9 20 23 10 24 25 23 205 3rd
1b 1b143 Dennis BINGHAM RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 17 4 7 20 10 4 10 16 24 20 25 25 23 205 3rd
1b 1b115 Nigel GLOVER AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 17 3 8 19 7 18 8 19 25 10 22 25 23 204 3rd
1b 1b142 Miss Hannah MYCOCK AUSTIN  7 16 7 8 19 5 18 8 18 23 9 24 25 24 204 3rd
1b 1b117 Rupert COLER AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 16 3 7 19 7 18 10 17 24 9 24 25 24 203 0
1b 1b149 David READ AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 15 3 8 19 6 18 8 19 22 11 25 25 24 203 0
1b 1b752 Peter HOPKINSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 16 3 7 20 5 18 8 20 23 11 25 25 22 203 0
1b 1b140 Peter TIERNEY AUSTIN  7 16 3 8 19 7 18 10 3 23 19 25 25 25 201 0
1b 1b139 Andrew WRIGHT AUSTIN  7 16 3 8 19 7 18 8 14 24 10 24 25 24 200 0
1b 1b146 Noel HUGHES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 15 3 8 19 5 18 8 19 22 9 25 25 24 200 0
1b 1b125 Mrs Jane TOMLINSON GODFREY AND PROCTOR  SPORTS 16 3 9 19 19 4 10 16 18 20 16 25 24 199 0

1b 1b137 Allan BRUCE AUSTIN  ULSTER 15 3 7 19 6 18 8 19 22 9 25 25 23 199 0
1b 1b129 Hughie WALKER AUSTIN  VAT 69 16 4 7 19 7 18 10 14 23 9 22 25 24 198 0
1b 1b119 Clive PRESS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 16 4 7 19 7 18 9 14 21 9 24 25 24 197 0
1b 1b121 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN  7 21 3 7 19 6 16 10 8 24 9 25 25 23 196 0
1b 1b152  Tim HOPKINSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 16 3 3 19 0 17 8 20 23 10 25 25 24 193 0
1b 1b124  Kraig MYCOCK RILEY  MK IV 16 3 8 19 6 18 11 3 24 11 25 25 23 192 0
1b 1b110 Alexandra MILNE-TAYLOR AJS  2 SEATER SPORTS 16 3 7 19 5 14 8 16 22 10 24 25 22 191 0
1b 1b122 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  SEVEN CAMBRIDGE SPEC 15 4 7 19 5 18 8 14 23 9 20 25 24 191 0

1b 1b153 Sebastian WELCH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 2 7 19 0 18 8 15 22 10 21 25 23 187 0
1b 1b148 Philip PARKINSON RILEY  9 SPECIAL 15 3 4 19 7 17 7 16 22 8 21 23 23 185 0
1b 1b136 Tony CRAVEN AUSTIN  7 15 2 7 19 7 18 8 8 23 9 21 25 22 184 0
1b 1b135 Malcolm GORDON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 15 2 7 19 7 4 8 18 22 9 22 25 22 180 Davis
1b 1b131 Andy STORER AUSTIN  7 17 3 7 19 3 4 7 16 21 9 21 25 21 173 0
1b 1b133 Christopher WILLIAMS RILEY  SPECIAL 15 3 6 19 0 4 8 14 22 9 21 25 23 169 0
1b 1b144 Andrew READ RILEY  9 TOURER SPECIAL 15 3 3 19 0 18 8 15 21 8 10 24 22 166 0
1b 1b753 Thomas ADAMS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 16 2 20 19 0 4 8 13 21 9 21 5 22 160 0

Class 2a         2a - Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 2a701 James HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 2 3 19 0 3 5 18 50 Ret
2a 2a201 Stephen HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 16 3 3 18 0 3 4 47 Ret

Class 2b         2b - Long Wheelbase Modified and Special
2b 2b212 Tim KEMP AUSTIN  FRANKLIN SPECIAL 16 2 8 19 5 18 10 15 24 19 25 25 23 209 McCosh
2b 2b213 Roger TOLSON LEA-FRANCIS  P TYPE 16 3 1 19 3 18 8 8 21 9 22 25 22 175 2nd
2b 2b114 Sean BRAMHALL RILEY  TOURER 16 3 7 19 0 4 8 8 22 10 17 25 23 162 0
2b 2b112 Rob ARMSTRONG-WILSON AC  ACEDES 6 14 2 6 18 1 4 8 14 21 8 20 7 22 145 0
2b 2b211 Richard BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 4 ST TOURER 15 2 6 19 4 4 7 21 8 25 22 133 Ret
2b 2b210 James BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 15 5 3 14 0 5 7 14 14 8 20 3 22 130 0
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